g N\

Unit 1 -
Unit 2 -
Unit 3 -
Unit 4 -
Unit 5 -
Unit 6 -
Unit 7 -
Unit 8 -
Unit 9 -
Unit 10 -
Unit 11 -
Unit 12 -

Infroduction to Communication and Medio
Communication Technology Development
Visual Communication Design

Book and Magazine Publishing

Print to Digital Newspapers

Radio and Television Broadcasting
Film-making

Media Convergence

Advertising

Animation and Game Design

Cultural and Creative Industry

Media Literacy

Extended Learning Manual

002

010

019

029

038

048

058

068

077

086

096

106

115



