

Unit 1 ·	Introduction to Communication and Media	002
Unit 2 ·	Communication Technology Development	010
Unit 3 ·	Visual Communication Design	019
Unit 4 ·	Book and Magazine Publishing	029
Unit 5 ·	Print to Digital Newspapers	038
Unit 6 ·	Radio and Television Broadcasting	048
Unit 7 ·	Film-making	058
Unit 8 ·	Media Convergence	068
Unit 9 ·	Advertising	077
Unit 10 ·	Animation and Game Design	086
Unit 11 ·	Cultural and Creative Industry	096
Unit 12	Media Literacy	106
Extended Learning Manual		115